(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only

3 2 28 119



400325810074

##87.50 \*\*\*87.50



March 21, 2019

JOSEPH B WIGGNS SR 91 BRANSCOMB ROAD, SUITE 17 GREEN COVE SPRINGS, FL 32043

SUBJECT: WCW HOLDINGS INC Ref. Number: W19000027802

We have received your document for WCW HOLDINGS INC and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

A9300000142-W.C.W. HOLDINGS, LLLP.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tyrone Scott
Regulatory Specialist II
New Filings Section

Letter Number: 619A00005606

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: WCW F	IOLDINGS, INC.		
30bJEC1	(PROPOSED CORPOR.	ATE NAME - <u>MUST INCL</u>	<u>UDE SUFFIX</u> )
Enclosed are an orig	final and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
■ \$70.00 Filing Fee	■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate o Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
Jos FROM:	seph B. Wiggins, Sr.	e (Printed or typed)	
91 (	Branscomb Road, Suite 17		
		Address	
Gre	en Cove Springs, FL 32043		
	City	, State & Zip	
904	214 7999		
	Daytime	Felephone number	
joe(	වුwigginslaw.net		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the corporate		سه دسه	Real E	state Hol	dia
IRTICLE II PRIN	<u>CIPAL OFFICE</u> Principal <u>street</u> address			ress, if different (s:	
1 Branscomb Road	. Suite 17	<del>-</del>			
Green Cove Springs	FL 32043	<del></del>	-	<del></del>	
ARTICLE III PURP The purpose for which	OSE Any the corporation is organized is:	and all lawful purpo	oses.		
				2 E	
				25.5 J. W.	5
<del></del>				<u> </u>	
RTICLE IV SHAR he number of shares of				, 9: 23	þ
RTICLE V INITIA	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO Joseph Bryant Wiggins, Jr	P.S.T. Name and T	Timothy F	. Crawford $igcup$	. <b>P</b>
Address	91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17	Address:		omb Road, Suite 17	,
	Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	·	Green Cov	re Springs, FL 3204	3
Name and Title:	Joseph B. Wigo	Name and T	itle:		
Address	91 Branscoms Rd	Address:		<u> </u>	
	Gran Cox Spring	s FL 32043	<del></del>		<del></del>
				<u>_</u>	
Name and Title:		Name and T	itle:		
Address		Address:			

Name:    Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.	date will not be listed a  at the place designated his capacity  5/08/19  Date  formation submitted in
Name:  Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.  91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17  Address:  Green Cove Springs, FL 32043  RETICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: (Tan effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9 ling.)  Interest of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.  Laving been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at his certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information is submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information is certificate.	date will not be listed a  at the place designated his capacity  5/08/19  Date  formation submitted in
Name:    Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.	date will not be listed a  at the place designated his capacity  5/08/19  Date
Name:    Joseph B, Wiggins, Sr.     Address:   91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17     Address:   Green Cove Springs, FL 32043     IRTICLE VIII	date will not be listed a  at the place designated his capacity  508/19
Name:    Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.	date will not be listed a  at the place designated his capacity
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  Address:  91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17  Green Cove Springs, FL 32043   RETICLE VIII - EFFECTIVE DATE: 03/01/2019 (OPTIONAL)  If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9 ling.)  Interest of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date document's effective date on the Department of State's records.	date will not be listed a
The name and address of the Incorporator is:    Name:   Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.     Address:   91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17     Green Cove Springs, FL 32043     RETICLE VIII   EFFECTIVE DATE:   03/01/2019   (OPTIONAL)     If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9 ling.)     Interest of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:    Name:   Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.     Address:   91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17     Green Cove Springs, FL 32043     RTICLE VIII   EFFECTIVE DATE:   03/01/2019   (OPTIONAL)     If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9 ling.)	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:    Name:   Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.     Address:   91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17     Green Cove Springs, FL 32043     RTICLE VIII   EFFECTIVE DATE:   03/01/2019   (OPTIONAL)     If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five days prior or 9	r 90 days after the
The name and address of the Incorporator is:    Name:   Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.     91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17     Address:   Green Cove Springs, FL 32043     RTICLE VIII   EFFECTIVE DATE:   03/01/2010	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17	
The name and address of the Incorporator is:  Name:  91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
<del></del>	
ORTICLE VII _INCORPORATOR	
Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	
Address: 91 Branscomb Road, Suite 17	
Name: Joseph B. Wiggins, Sr.	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	